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UA LOCAL UNION 393 

RESIDENTIAL CONTRACTOR LIST 
 

 

 
ABC Plumbing 

Aaron Castro 

163 Gifford Street 

San Jose, CA 95110 

Tel: (408) 422-5501 
aaron.castro@sbcglobal.net   

Monster Mechanical, Inc. 

Jeff Miller 

1521 Terminal Avenue 

San Jose, CA  95112 

Tel: (408) 595-5844 
jeff@monstermechanical.com   
http://monstermechanical.com/        

  

Air Systems 

Michael Moser 

940 Remillard Ct.  

San Jose, CA  95122 

Tel: (408) 318-5443 
Michael.Moser@airsystemsinc.com 
www.airsystemsinc.com            

Pacific Plumbing 

Curtis Russell 

956 Terminal Way 

San Carlos, CA  94070 

Tel: (650) 222-0687 
curtis@mypacificplumbing.com 

 

  

Benicia Plumbing Inc. 

Mike Hatcher 

265 W. Channel Ct. 

Benicia, CA  94510 

Tel: (707) 400-4656 
Mike.Hatcher@beniciaplumbing.com 
www.beniciaplumbing.com 

Pacific Rim Plumbing 

Steve Griffith 

2283 Research Dr. 

Livermore, CA 94550 

Tel: (925) 443-3333 
sgriffith@pacrimplumbing.com 
https://pacrimplumbing.com/  

  

Degree HVAC, Inc. 

Rick Lazzarini 

2566 Bay Rd. 

Redwood City, CA  94063 

Tel: (650) 465-4069 
rick@degreehvac.com  
http://degreehvac.com/            

W.L. Hickey & Sons Co. 

Jose Ramos 

1960 Hartog Drive #10 

San Jose, CA  95131 

Tel: (408) 769-9691 
jramos@wlhs.com  
http://www.wlhs.com/           

  

J.R. Pierce Plumbing Company 

Dave Barich 

14481 Wicks Blvd 

San Leandro, CA  94577 

Tel: (510) 483-5473  
dave@jrpierceplumbing.com 
http://www.jrpierceplumbing.com/          

Michael Venosta Plumbing 

Michael Venosta 

8505 Church St. Unit 13 

Gilroy, CA  95020 

Tel: (408) 842-4004 
mike.mvplumbing@gmail.com    
https://www.michaelvenostaplumbing.com/           
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